
TDMHSAS FY 2015 Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition Provider Contact List

Agency Name Coalition Contact Person Coalition Contact Email
Coalition Contact Phone 

Number
City

Alliance of Citizens Together Improving Our 

Neighborhoods Coalition  (Johnson Co.)
Angela Dickens                    angie.dickens@jctnac.org 423-727-0780 Mountain City  

Allies for Substance Abuse Prevention of 

Anderson Co.
Michael Foster    michael@asapofanderson.org 865-457-3007 Clinton

Blount County Substance Abuse Prevention 

Action Team
Patti Clevenger          pacleven@bmnet.com 865-977-5733 Maryville  

Coffee County Anti-Drug Coalition Christina Merino          cmerina@ccantidrug.org
Coalition Cell: 931-273-3830

Office #: 931-580-4484
Manchester  

Community Anti-Drug Coalition of Jackson-

Madison County  (Madison Co.)
Hilda Little                                       hilda.little@wth.org 731-984-2163 Jackson  

Community Anti-Drug Coalition of Rutherford 

County
Richard Watson                       rwatson@cadcor.org 615-893-9414 ext. 40 Rutherford  

Franklin County Prevention Coalition Tabatha Curtis                              tabatha.curtis@fcstn.net 931-967-7825 Winchester  

Hamblen County Substance Abuse Coalition Paul Hyde                                      phydejr1@yahoo.com 423-748-7494 Morristown  

Hamilton County Coalition Camilla Bibbs-Lee                  cnbibbs@aol.com
Office: 423-305-1449

Cell: 423-544-3111
Chattanooga  

McMinn County Anti-Drug Coalition Aiding Teens 

(MADCAT)
Mike Womack        madcatcoalition@yahoo.com 423-920-6555 Athens  

Memphis/Shelby County Anti-Drug Coalition Zachary R. Ferguson             zferguson@memphisprevention.org
Office: 901-249-2828

Cell: 276-806-2892 
Memphis  

Metropolitan Drug Commission  (Knox Co.) Karen Pershing          kpershing@metrodrug.org 865-588-0963 Knoxville  

Nashville Prevention Partnership DeWayne Holman                                        dewayne@npponline.org 615-973-3323 Antioch  

Putnam County Anti-Drug & Violence Coalition Bill Gibson                   billgibson2004@yahoo.com 931-520-7531 Cookeville  

Roane County Anti-Drug Coalition Sarah Harrison sharrison@roaneantidrug.org 865-224-0205 Kingston  

Schools Together Allowing No Drugs 

(S.T.A.N.D. Scott Co.)
Trent Coffey                         stand@highland.net 423-286-9925 Oneida  

Sumner County Anti-Drug Coalition Kit Sinyard sumnercountyantidrug@gmail.com 615-461-8243 Gallatin  

Community Prevention Coalition of Jackson 

County 
Nora Anderson                                      nkanderson@twlakes.net 931-268-4191 Gainesboro  

Insight Alliance (Washington County Anti-Drug 

Coalition)
Jennifer Berven                      Jenn@wcadc.com 423-791-0232 Johnson City

Weakley County Alliance Bethany Allen               weakleyprevention@gmail.com 731-514-7951 Martin  

Anti-Drug Coalition of Tipton (ACT) Beth Dunavant  ACTiptonCoordinator@gmail.com
Cell: 901-430-4807 

Office: 901-313-1152
Covington

Anti-Drug Coalition of Grundy County Chasity Melton           grundysafecommunities@gmail.com Office: 931- 592-2923 Tracy City

Community Anti-Drug Coalition of Clay County Jamie Colson                jamie.colson@gmail.com Office: 931-243-3334 Celina 

Drug Free Dickson Coalition Steve Hyatt drugfreedickson@gmail.com
Help Center: 615-441-0076              

Coalition Cell: 615-686-3128
Dickson

Henry County Prevention Coalition Erica Rawis                    hcpc38242@gmail.com Coalition Cell: 731-336-2250 Paris

I-Care Coalition of Union County Mike Miller               unioncountyicare@gmail.com Coalition Cell: 865-216-0475 Maynardville 

Overton County Anti-Drug Coalition Mark Peek                           ocadc@twlakes.net
Office: 931-260-0350

Coalition Cell: 931-823-3797
Livingston
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Prevention Alliance of Dyersburg and Dyer County 

(PADD)
Christi Bane         paddcoordinator@gmail.com

Office: 731-287-1794 ext. 35 

Coalition Cell: 731-676-4307          
Dyersburg 

Prevention Alliance of Lauderdale (PAL) Xavier "Lawrence" Andrews  xandrews@utm.edu
Office: 731-635-3968 ext. 3120  

Coalition Cell: 731-612-6337
Ripley

Rescue 180 Coalition  (Jefferson Co.) Debra Shultz                    rescue180@yahoo.com Office: 865-640-4843 Strawberry Plains 

Smith County Anti-Drug Coalition Barbara Kannapel           smithcodrugprevention@yahoo.com
Office: 615-588-1622

Coalition Cell: 615-683-9270                       
Carthage

Stewart County Alliance for Substance Abuse 

Prevention
Melissa Fields          stewartcountyasap@gmail.com

Office: 931-232-5351

Coalition Cell: 931-305-9837
Dover 

Sullivan County Anti-Drug Coalition
Alice McCaffrey

alice@scadcoalition.org Office: 423-408-8134                  Bristol 

Williamson County Anti-Alcohol and Drug 

Coalition 
Alexandra Frisby myWCADC@gmail.com

Office: 615-771-2312 ext. 26

Coalition Cell: 615-975-5441   
Franklin 

(TICUA) TN Independent Colleges and 

Universities Association  
Jason Powell                              powell@ticua.org Office: 615-242-6400 ext. 205 Nashville

Tennessee Association of Alcohol, Drug and other 

Addiction Services  (TAADAS)
Laura Durham                      laura@taadas.org Office: 615-780-5901 Nashville

Prevention Alliance of TN (PAT)  (TAADAS) Leah Festa                    leah@tncoalitions.org
Office: 615-780-5901

Cell: 865-803-2919 
Nashville

Certification Board - (TAADAS) Camille Lashlee tncertbdpres@gmail.com Office: 615-780-5901 Nashville
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